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Member Organization Name Email 

King County Janne Kaje Janne.kaje@kingcounty.gov 
King Conservation District Brandy Reed 

(Alt. Bea Covington) 
Brandy.reed@kingcd.org 

King County ECO Net (vacant)  
Nongovernmental Organizations Kristin Kelly, Pilchuck Audubon 

Society 
Rodney Pond, Sound Salmon 
Solutions 

Edpas2016@gmail.com 
Rodney@soundsalmonsolutions.org 

Other municipal representatives Karen Stewart, City of Everett kstewart@ci.everett.wa.us 
Port of Everett Erik Gerking  

(Alt: Elise Gronewald) 
erikg@portofeverett.com 
eliseg@portofeverett.com   

Small municipal planning department Ryan Larsen (interim-dual EC 
seat) 

Ryan.larsen@ci.stanwood.wa.us 

Snohomish Basin Salmon Recovery 
Forum 

Kirk Lakey lakeykal@dfw.wa.gov 

Snohomish Camano ECO Net (vacant)  
Snohomish Conservation District Monte Marti (Co-Chair) Monte Marti <monte@snohomishcd.org> 
Snohomish County Agricultural 
Advisory Board 

Marv Thomas Marv.t@topsoilsnw.com 

Snohomish County Marine Resources 
Advisory Committee 

Paul Clampitt pfishcl@gmail.com 

Snohomish County Plng & 
Development Services 

Terri Strandberg Terri.Strandberg@snoco.org 

Snohomish County Ann Bylin Ann.Bylin@snoco.org 
Snohomish Health District Steve Rice Srice@snohd.org 
Snoqualmie Tribe Matthew Baerwalde 

(Alt. Joseph Old Elk) 
mattb@snoqualmietribe.us 
joseph.oldelk@snoqualmietribe.us 

Snoqualmie Watershed Forum Perry Falcone (Co-Chair) Perry.falcone@kingcounty.gov 
Stillaguamish Watershed Council This group is now the 

Implementation Committee for 
WRIA 5 (the Stillaguamish 
Basin) 

See SWC membership list: 
http://www.stillaguamishwatershed.org/subpages/SWCmembership.html 
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Stormwater Outreach for Regional 
Municipalities 

(vacant)  

Tulalip Tribes (Natural Resources 
Dept.) 

Colin Wahl 
(Alt.) Daryl Williams 

cwahl@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov 
dwilliams@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov 

Tulalip Tribes (Planning Department) Valerie Streeter, Co-Chair vstreeter@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov 
WSU Snohomish County Extension Chrys Bertolotto chrys@wsu.edu 
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